6.,296.00 

350.00 
6.,646.00 

760 .00 
6,396.00 

This is a. total ta.king. Based on the Cost Approach a.nd the Comparabl e 
Sales Approach it is your appr aiser's opinion that the t otal damages 
a.re : 

Land 
Improvements 

Total 

760 .00 
6 .,660 .00 

6,400.00 

"SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED DOLIARS" 

($6, 400 . 00) 

Comparable Sales: 

Project Area 1-B 
Parcel No. 1.58 

193 Robertson Street 

MARKET APPROACH 

1. 46 ~- Sycamore. Sold $6,500, $300 down, Jrme 23, 1961. Easy 
terms indicate lower cash price. Same size but had unfinished